
Timing & Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@riversiderunners.com 

                                                                      

                      Reindeer Run 2 Mile Trail Race 

           Presented By:  Liberty University Student Activities 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                             December 10, 2016 

                        Weather:  28 degrees, clear 

 

Place Name                No.  Ag S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== ==== == = =============== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Matthew Jackson      955 22 M Carpenter       WY   12:01   12:01  6:01  

    2 Jared Darius         414 19 M Cromwell        CT   12:33   12:33  6:17  

    3 Jacob Martinez         3 20 M Glen Mills      PA   13:41   13:41  6:51  

    4 Joshua Torre          39 21 M Lynchburg       VA   14:01   13:58  6:59  

    5 Bryan Berguson        30 19 M New Cumberland  PA   13:59   13:59  7:00  

    6 Jacob Tyler          939 21 M Craigsville     WV   14:05   14:01  7:01  

    7 Joel Brenny          945 21 M Lynchburg       VA   14:04   14:04  7:02  

    8 John Davenport       972 20 M Lynchburg       VA   14:07   14:07  7:04  

    9 Ben Orth              41 21 M Rochester       MN   14:18   14:15  7:08  

   10 Paul Messerly        934 22 M Wausau          WI   14:34   14:21  7:11  

   11 Jason Frustol        962 21 M Fergus Falls    MN   14:31   14:28  7:14  

   12 Megan Dunnavant       25 20 F Lynchburg       VA   14:44   14:44  7:22  

   13 Kenneth Horne         31 20 M Harpersville    AL   14:45   14:44  7:22  

   14 Hannah Wendt         940 20 F Lynchburg       VA   14:44   14:44  7:22  

   15 Paul Lee             471 23 M Lynchburg       VA   14:44   14:44  7:22  

   16 Wayland Joyner       918 18 M Lynchburg       VA   15:00   14:58  7:29  

   17 Tyler Cornford       483 20 M Lynchburg       VA   14:58   14:58  7:29  

   18 Kevin MacPherson     947 22 M Lynchburg       VA   15:15   15:09  7:35  

   19 Caleb Hammonds        53 19 M Lynchburg       VA   15:17   15:13  7:37  

   20 Cody Hughes          974 25 M Lynchburg       VA   15:21   15:18  7:39  

   21 Darrell Wargo        446 48 M Lynchburg       VA   15:21   15:21  7:41  

   22 Simon Gatchell        71 20 M Nokesville      VA   15:34   15:25  7:43  

   23 Justin Reede           8 20 M Reisterstown    MD   15:39   15:29  7:45  

   24 Caleb Couch          949 20 M Lynchburg       VA   15:39   15:32  7:46  

   25 Stephen Cook         943 21 M Simi Valley     CA   15:41   15:37  7:49  

   26 Samuel Robillard      62 18 M North Kingstown RI   15:43   15:37  7:49  

   27 Chelsey Horkman       26 30 F Concordia       KS   15:47   15:41  7:51  

   28 Abby Quigg           936 21 F Lynchburg       VA   15:46   15:41  7:51  

   29 Makena Bonheim       486 18 F Lynchburg       VA   15:57   15:51  7:56  

   30 Alex Johansson       482 23 M Conroe          TX   15:55   15:52  7:56  

   31 Micah Burnham         20 19 M Lynchburg       VA   16:16   16:13  8:07  

   32 Hannah Quigg         488 19 F Lynchburg       VA   16:20   16:14  8:07  

   33 Chris Peterson       932 21 M Ruther Glen     VA   16:18   16:15  8:08  

   34 Matthew Persons      429 20 M Chesapeake      VA   16:22   16:18  8:09  

   35 Kevin Betsch         984 22 M Waxhaw          NC   16:28   16:20  8:10  

   36 Andrew Muscara         5 20 M Breinigsville   PA   16:22   16:22  8:11  

   37 Rachel Walters       968 22 F Lynchburg       VA   16:25   16:25  8:13  

   38 Wesley McCrorey       51 18 M Waxhaw          NC   16:30   16:26  8:13  

   39 Benjamin Wager       989 20 M Ballston Lake   NY   16:32   16:27  8:14  

   40 Joshua Nay            11 18 M Lynchburg       VA   16:37   16:32  8:16  

   41 Jacob Couch          948 18 M Lynchburg       VA   16:41   16:34  8:17  

   42 Kendal Ryle          938 21 F Lynchburg       VA   16:43   16:38  8:19  

   43 Sean Howat           927 22 M Cheyney         PA   16:47   16:39  8:20  

   44 Stephen Muller       954 48 M Forest          VA   16:47   16:40  8:20  

   45 Mike Cargill         981 22 M Amherst         VA   16:50   16:41  8:21  

   46 Brian Tencher        942 28 M Lynchburg       VA   16:50   16:43  8:22  

   47 Josh Yeoman          500 32 M Lynchburg       VA   16:48   16:48  8:24  



   48 Ashley Cypher        413 22 F Palmyra         PA   16:58   16:50  8:25  

   49 John Salter            9 21 M Virginia Beach  VA   16:57   16:51  8:26  

   50 Emily Purtell        963 18 F Lynchburg       VA   17:01   16:54  8:27   

   51 Laz Frejosky          79 16 M Lynchburg       VA   17:10   16:55  8:28  

   52 Lexi Pietruszka      424 20 F Collingswood    NJ   17:01   16:56  8:28  

   53 Collin Strachan      485 23 M Lynchburg       VA   17:10   17:05  8:33  

   54 Tyler McKane         422 20 M Clayville       NY   17:28   17:13  8:37  

   55 Ryan Hughes           33 19 M Chesapeake      VA   17:23   17:15  8:38  

   56 Grant Wrightson      409 19 M Lynchburg       VA   17:20   17:17  8:39  

   57 Abigail Daniels        1 20 F Waynesboro      PA   17:24   17:17  8:39  

   58 Grant Mullis         990 20 M Kannapolis      NC   17:23   17:18  8:39  

   59 Tanner Whetzel         6 19 M Lynchburg       VA   17:36   17:26  8:43  

   60 Benjamin Ellison     961 21 M Succasunna      NJ   17:41   17:37  8:49  

   61 Leah Hurt            986 20 F Lynchburg       VA   17:48   17:39  8:50  

   62 Richard Dolan        418 57 M Southern Pines  NC   18:09   17:54  8:57  

   63 Emily Crouch          13 20 F Lynchburg       VA   18:08   17:59  9:00  

   64 Kevin Hackworth       38 43 M Forest          VA   18:03   17:59  9:00  

   65 Jennifer Roach       411 19 F Lynchburg       VA   18:05   18:01  9:01  

   66 Taylor Cedeno        496 22 F Lynchburg       VA   18:04   18:01  9:01  

   67 Sibande Sibande       17 35 M Lynchburg       VA   23:02   18:06  9:03  

   68 John Carter          476 22 M Lynchburg       VA   18:19   18:16  9:08  

   69 Chauncey Hutter      987 18 M Lynchburg       VA   18:25   18:22  9:11  

   70 Sydney Egan          484 20 F Lynchburg       VA   18:31   18:26  9:13  

   71 Emily Wright         487 21 F Cass City       MI   18:41   18:27  9:14  

   72 Paul Armstrong        69 21 M Rockaway        NJ   18:41   18:31  9:16  

   73 Jesse Gauldin         64 20 M Lynchburg       VA   18:49   18:37  9:19  

   74 Laura Demetros       971 21 F Fishkill        NY   18:50   18:38  9:19  

   75 Jessica Heidebrink    45 20 F Bloomington     IL   18:47   18:40  9:20  

   76 Jacob Egan            58 22 M Lynchburg       VA   18:46   18:42  9:21  

   77 Sarah Parker         950 19 F Lynchburg       VA   18:52   18:52  9:26  

   78 Gregory Mills        403 22 M Evington        VA   19:01   18:54  9:27  

   79 Ryan Bowman           70 21 M Vincentown      NJ   19:08   18:59  9:30  

   80 Jake Hargett         926 21 M Lakewood        CA   19:09   19:06  9:33  

   81 Sarah Beth Kiecana    24 18 F Warrenton       VA   19:18   19:11  9:36  

   82 Austin Wetzel        959 19 F Lynchburg       VA   19:23   19:16  9:38  

   83 Cris Carrero         985 18 M Voorhees        NJ   19:25   19:16  9:38  

   84 Elijah Haita         965 18 M Stephentown     NY   19:32   19:28  9:44  

   85 Kendall Burdette     406 19 F Lutherville Tim MD   19:46   19:37  9:49  

   86 Sarah Bernards       919 18 F Lynchburg       VA   19:55   19:47  9:54  

   87 Jenny Gonzaelz       917 19 F Lynchburg       VA   19:55   19:47  9:54  

   88 Matthew Anderson      43 20 M Elm City        NC   20:07   19:58  9:59  

   89 Jonathan Wilson      929 24 M Morehead        KY   20:18   20:08 10:04  

   90 Brandon Drumheller    34 19 M Pottstown       PA   20:19   20:10 10:05  

   91 Alexandra Karman     944 20 F Hamilton        OH   20:16   20:12 10:06  

   92 Charlotte Mast       973 18 F Carlisle        PA   20:24   20:17 10:09  

   93 Emily Skovira        933 21 F Lynchburg       VA   20:30   20:19 10:10  

   94 Sarah Mast            46 20 F Carlisle        PA   20:30   20:22 10:11  

   95 Lauren Rust           42 21 F Nampa           ID   20:34   20:22 10:11  

   96 Brenna Mills          44 20 F Lynchburg       VA   20:34   20:23 10:12  

   97 Austin McDonough      18 19 M Clifton Park    NY   20:30   20:26 10:13  

   98 Lindsey Brown        453 24 F Lynchburg       VA   20:37   20:27 10:14  

   99 Graziana Mangione     54 18 F Waxhaw          NC   20:33   20:29 10:15  

  100 Ryan Mullins          72 20 M Lynchburg       VA   20:39   20:30 10:15  

  101 Brendan Brustle      982 21 M Clifton Park    NY   20:36   20:32 10:16  

  102 Stephanie Schuler    930 22 F Milton          WI   20:52   20:38 10:19  

  103 Victoria Hebert      977 22 F Lynchburg       VA   20:56   20:41 10:21  

  104 Emily Chafins        449 21 F Lynchburg       VA   20:50   20:42 10:21  



  105 Laura Isaacs         450 22 F Lynchburg       VA   21:00   20:44 10:22  

  106 Madi King             52 19 F Wexford         PA   20:50   20:46 10:23  

  107 Erica Forster        935 18 F Tallahassee     FL   21:02   20:51 10:26  

  108 Cody Gochenouer      452 23 M Lynchburg       VA   21:01   20:51 10:26  

  109 Abigail Chennells    937 20 F Lynchburg       VA   21:02   20:51 10:26  

  110 Levi Schiefer        419 19 M Wilson          NC   21:03   20:58 10:29  

  111 Sarah Robinson       988 19 F Lakeland        FL   21:04   20:58 10:29  

  112 Brooke Marcy           4 19 F Winchester      VA   21:21   21:15 10:38  

  113 Ben Davis            964 19 M Bakersfield     CA   21:20   21:16 10:38  

  114 Nadia Brown            2 20 F Lynchburg       VA   21:25   21:18 10:39  

  115 Rebecca Cornford     960 18 F Lynchburg       VA   21:28   21:23 10:42  

  116 Grant Shepherd        73 18 M Lake Mary       FL   21:36   21:28 10:44  

  117 Rebecca Hall          32 20 F Moore           SC   21:36   21:33 10:47  

  118 Ronda Carroll        924 46 F Forest          VA   21:44   21:37 10:49  

  119 Sarah Dunn            35 21 F Toledo          OH   21:45   21:39 10:50  

  120 Kristian Samaniego    36 21 M Granbury        TX   21:45   21:39 10:50  

  121 Alyssa Hammer         67 18 F Lynchburg       VA   21:47   21:41 10:51  

  122 Amber Harrison        81 22 F Oxford          MI   22:20   22:03 11:02  

  123 Phillip Kershner     931 46 M Appomattox      VA   22:16   22:05 11:03  

  124 Hannah Gaston        970 19 F Stafford        VA   22:20   22:08 11:04  

  125 Courtney Fukumitsu   979 18 F Honolulu        HI   22:17   22:09 11:05  

  126 Mykie Scanlan          7 21 F Lynchburg       VA   22:20   22:09 11:05  

  127 Faith Gerber          56 21 F Lynchburg       VA   22:37   22:26 11:13  

  128 Chelsea Cepeda        68 20 F Fort Mill       SC   22:37   22:26 11:13  

  129 Kaitlyn Scales        55 23 F Apex            NC   22:38   22:27 11:14  

  130 Rachael Flores       451 20 F Lynchburg       VA   22:38   22:32 11:16  

  131 Susannah Schimkus    928 19 F Lynchburg       VA   22:40   22:34 11:17  

  132 Cassandra Golembesk  980 18 F Lynchburg       VA   22:55   22:49 11:25  

  133 Mackenzie Wirth      477 22 F Lynchburg       VA   23:09   22:58 11:29  

  134 Kaitlin Loforti       27 18 F Warner Robins   GA   23:13   23:00 11:30  

  135 Haley Zimmerman       29 18 F Lynchburg       VA   23:13   23:01 11:31  

  136 Danielle Pearson      28 18 F Lynchburg       VA   23:13   23:01 11:31  

  137 Kaylin Palmeri        10 20 F Lynchburg       VA   23:20   23:10 11:35  

  138 Christy Gwartney     480 22 F Lynchburg       VA   23:23   23:15 11:38  

  139 James Candelario     479 21 M Lynchburg       VA   23:23   23:15 11:38  

  140 Gabriella Hansen      14 21 F Lynchburg       VA   23:27   23:16 11:38  

  141 Austin Witt           63 22 M Camp Verde      AZ   23:21   23:17 11:39  

  142 Jordan Cooter        447 25 M Forest          VA   23:45   23:25 11:43  

  143 Zoe Pell              75 20 F Sewickley       PA   23:55   23:38 11:49  

  144 Sydney Pell           78 18 F Sewickley       PA   23:55   23:39 11:50  

  145 Zachariah Berkland   410 18 M Lynchburg       VA   24:04   23:57 11:59  

  146 Cameron Burgamy       76 26 M Amherst         VA   24:15   24:00 12:00  

  147 Emily Martin          40 23 F Lynchburg       VA   24:14   24:02 12:01  

  148 Hope Charters        412 19 F Lynchburg       VA   24:17   24:12 12:06  

  149 Becca Miller         427  0 F Parker          CO   24:18   24:13 12:07  

  150 Corteney Williams    923 21 F Lynchburg       VA   24:26   24:13 12:07  

  151 Elaina Gomez-Palazz   15 22 F Lynchburg       VA   24:31   24:17 12:08  

  152 Jamie Otto            47 21 F Lynchburg       VA   24:36   24:27 12:14  

  153 Nancie Wheeler        49 19 F Wilson          TX   24:37   24:28 12:14  

  154 Hannah Voelker        50 21 F Lynchburg       VA   24:37   24:28 12:14  

  155 Jasmine McKeever      48 18 F Lynchburg       VA   24:40   24:32 12:16  

  156 Jan Dervish          448 26 M Lynchburg       VA   25:24   25:05 12:33  

  157 Patrick Dolan        417 16 M Southern Pines  NC   25:53   25:36 12:48  

  158 Emily Wade            22 20 F Callands        VA   26:02   25:50 12:55  

  159 Nicholas Sturgill     74 20 M Smithfield      VA   26:17   26:02 13:01  

  160 Jean Turner           37 47 F Amherst         VA   26:36   26:23 13:12  

  161 Kendra Palazzi        57 18 F Rehoboth        MA   26:46   26:34 13:17  



  162 Florence Dolan       416 15 F Southern Pines  NC   26:45   26:35 13:18  

  163 Sydney Dawson        444 23 F Lynchburg       VA   26:52   26:36 13:18  

  164 Jordan Washington     66 18 F Lynchburg       VA   26:56   26:48 13:24  

  165 Karrigan Scott        65 18 F Lynchburg       VA   26:59   26:51 13:26  

  166 Madison Carroll      921 20 F Forest          VA   27:12   27:04 13:32  

  167 Christine Vodrazka   481 22 F Lynchburg       VA   27:18   27:06 13:33  

  168 Krista Williams      478 21 F Lynchburg       VA   27:18   27:06 13:33  

  169 Sara Thomson         489 20 F East Northport  NY   27:42   27:27 13:44  

  170 Annika Sikora        956 19 F Abingdon        VA   27:39   27:29 13:45  

  171 Arielle Hughes       975 25 F Lynchburg       VA   27:36   27:33 13:47  

  172 David Clouse          59 22 M Lynchburg       VA   27:42   27:38 13:49  

  173 Cortney Dieterly     978 24 F Columbus        NJ   27:51   27:38 13:49  

  174 Danielle Dahme       426 20 F Oreland         PA   27:53   27:48 13:54  

  175 Brianna Miller       425 19 F Dublin          GA   27:54   27:49 13:55  

  176 Caitlin McMannen     428 23 F Durham          NC   28:58   28:40 14:20  

  177 Sofie Pell            80 15 F Sewickley       PA   29:18   29:01 14:31  

  178 Marlene Pell          82 47 F Sewickley       PA   29:17   29:01 14:31  

  179 Kate Parker           12 20 F Richmond        VA   29:34   29:24 14:42  

  180 Madison Murphy       991 18 F Lebanon         OH   29:56   29:42 14:51  

  181 Shelby Armstrong     952 18 F Chambersburg    PA   29:56   29:43 14:52  

  182 Annagrace Guffey     953 19 F Lynchburg       VA   29:57   29:43 14:52  

  183 Natalie Saylor       951 18 F Chambersburg    PA   29:56   29:43 14:52  

  184 Cass Rupert          405 20 F Lynchburg       VA   30:02   29:47 14:54  

  185 Emily Martel         404 19 F Lynchburg       VA   30:02   29:48 14:54  

  186 Danielle Eschedor    941 20 F Lynchburg       VA   30:17   30:07 15:04  

  187 Kayla Blankenstein    77 23 F Lynchburg       VA   32:20   32:04 16:02  

  188 Zosia Roberts        958 20 F Lynchburg       VA   32:29   32:18 16:09  

  189 Rachael Glavin        23 20 F Lynchburg       VA   32:29   32:19 16:10  

  190 Carol Dolan          415 56 F Southern Pines  NC   32:55   32:39 16:20  

  191 Kitsa Eleutheriou     60 21 F Wilmington      DE   33:59   33:40 16:50  

  192 Lyndee Chuba         473 21 F Lynchburg       VA   34:06   33:48 16:54  

  193 Madison Grubb        475 19 F Mechanicsville  VA   34:06   33:48 16:54  

  194 Madison Askren        61 20 F Kennesaw        GA   34:06   33:49 16:55  

  195 Makenna McIntyre     495 21 F La Quinta       CA   34:14   33:57 16:59  

  196 Abigail Tippett      474 20 F Wilson          NC   34:14   33:57 16:59  

  197 Courtney Hunter      472 20 F Trenton         MI   34:14   33:57 16:59  

  198 Jenny Padden         501 20 F Vincentown      NJ   35:38   35:24 17:42  

  199 Samantha Kreischer   402 21 F Harrisburg      PA   35:39   35:24 17:42  

  200 Jessica Rao          408 20 F Gaithersburg    MD   43:58   43:45 21:53   

  201 Ashley Peters        407 19 F Merrimack       NH   43:59   43:45 21:53  

 

 

                      Reindeer Run 2 Mile Trail Race 

           Presented By:  Liberty University Student Activities 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                             December 10, 2016 

                        Weather:  28 degrees, clear 

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

 

             ********** MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== == ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Matthew Jackson     22 Carpenter          WY   12:01   12:01  6:01  

    2 Jared Darius        19 Cromwell           CT   12:33   12:33  6:17  



    3 Jacob Martinez      20 Glen Mills         PA   13:41   13:41  6:51  

 

            ********** FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== == ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Megan Dunnavant     20 Lynchburg          VA   14:44   14:44  7:22  

    2 Hannah Wendt        20 Lynchburg          VA   14:44   14:44  7:22  

    3 Abby Quigg          21 Lynchburg          VA   15:46   15:41  7:51  

 

           ********** MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== == ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Darrell Wargo       48 Lynchburg          VA   15:21   15:21  7:41  

 

          ********** FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== == ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Ronda Carroll       46 Forest             VA   21:44   21:37 10:49  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

           NO FINISHERS 

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

           NO FINISHERS 

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1     5 Bryan Berguson        30 19 New Cumberla PA   13:59   13:59  

    2    16 Wayland Joyner       918 18 Lynchburg    VA   15:00   14:58  

    3    19 Caleb Hammonds        53 19 Lynchburg    VA   15:17   15:13  

    4    26 Samuel Robillard      62 18 North Kingst RI   15:43   15:37  

    5    31 Micah Burnham         20 19 Lynchburg    VA   16:16   16:13  

    6    38 Wesley McCrorey       51 18 Waxhaw       NC   16:30   16:26  

    7    40 Joshua Nay            11 18 Lynchburg    VA   16:37   16:32  

    8    41 Jacob Couch          948 18 Lynchburg    VA   16:41   16:34  

    9    51 Laz Frejosky          79 16 Lynchburg    VA   17:10   16:55  

   10    55 Ryan Hughes           33 19 Chesapeake   VA   17:23   17:15  

   11    56 Grant Wrightson      409 19 Lynchburg    VA   17:20   17:17  

   12    59 Tanner Whetzel         6 19 Lynchburg    VA   17:36   17:26  

   13    69 Chauncey Hutter      987 18 Lynchburg    VA   18:25   18:22  

   14    83 Cris Carrero         985 18 Voorhees     NJ   19:25   19:16  

   15    84 Elijah Haita         965 18 Stephentown  NY   19:32   19:28  

   16    90 Brandon Drumheller    34 19 Pottstown    PA   20:19   20:10  

   17    97 Austin McDonough      18 19 Clifton Park NY   20:30   20:26  

   18   110 Levi Schiefer        419 19 Wilson       NC   21:03   20:58  

   19   113 Ben Davis            964 19 Bakersfield  CA   21:20   21:16  

   20   116 Grant Shepherd        73 18 Lake Mary    FL   21:36   21:28  

   21   145 Zachariah Berkland   410 18 Lynchburg    VA   24:04   23:57  

   22   157 Patrick Dolan        417 16 Southern Pin NC   25:53   25:36  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    29 Makena Bonheim       486 18 Lynchburg    VA   15:57   15:51  

    2    32 Hannah Quigg         488 19 Lynchburg    VA   16:20   16:14  

    3    50 Emily Purtell        963 18 Lynchburg    VA   17:01   16:54  

    4    65 Jennifer Roach       411 19 Lynchburg    VA   18:05   18:01  



    5    77 Sarah Parker         950 19 Lynchburg    VA   18:52   18:52  

    6    81 Sarah Beth Kiecana    24 18 Warrenton    VA   19:18   19:11  

    7    82 Austin Wetzel        959 19 Lynchburg    VA   19:23   19:16  

    8    85 Kendall Burdette     406 19 Lutherville  MD   19:46   19:37  

    9    86 Sarah Bernards       919 18 Lynchburg    VA   19:55   19:47  

   10    87 Jenny Gonzaelz       917 19 Lynchburg    VA   19:55   19:47  

   11    92 Charlotte Mast       973 18 Carlisle     PA   20:24   20:17  

   12    99 Graziana Mangione     54 18 Waxhaw       NC   20:33   20:29  

   13   106 Madi King             52 19 Wexford      PA   20:50   20:46  

   14   107 Erica Forster        935 18 Tallahassee  FL   21:02   20:51  

   15   111 Sarah Robinson       988 19 Lakeland     FL   21:04   20:58  

   16   112 Brooke Marcy           4 19 Winchester   VA   21:21   21:15  

   17   115 Rebecca Cornford     960 18 Lynchburg    VA   21:28   21:23  

   18   121 Alyssa Hammer         67 18 Lynchburg    VA   21:47   21:41  

   19   124 Hannah Gaston        970 19 Stafford     VA   22:20   22:08  

   20   125 Courtney Fukumitsu   979 18 Honolulu     HI   22:17   22:09  

   21   131 Susannah Schimkus    928 19 Lynchburg    VA   22:40   22:34  

   22   132 Cassandra Golembesk  980 18 Lynchburg    VA   22:55   22:49  

   23   134 Kaitlin Loforti       27 18 Warner Robin GA   23:13   23:00  

   24   135 Haley Zimmerman       29 18 Lynchburg    VA   23:13   23:01  

   25   136 Danielle Pearson      28 18 Lynchburg    VA   23:13   23:01  

   26   144 Sydney Pell           78 18 Sewickley    PA   23:55   23:39  

   27   148 Hope Charters        412 19 Lynchburg    VA   24:17   24:12  

   28   153 Nancie Wheeler        49 19 Wilson       TX   24:37   24:28  

   29   155 Jasmine McKeever      48 18 Lynchburg    VA   24:40   24:32  

   30   161 Kendra Palazzi        57 18 Rehoboth     MA   26:46   26:34  

   31   162 Florence Dolan       416 15 Southern Pin NC   26:45   26:35  

   32   164 Jordan Washington     66 18 Lynchburg    VA   26:56   26:48  

   33   165 Karrigan Scott        65 18 Lynchburg    VA   26:59   26:51  

   34   170 Annika Sikora        956 19 Abingdon     VA   27:39   27:29  

   35   175 Brianna Miller       425 19 Dublin       GA   27:54   27:49  

   36   177 Sofie Pell            80 15 Sewickley    PA   29:18   29:01  

   37   180 Madison Murphy       991 18 Lebanon      OH   29:56   29:42  

   38   181 Shelby Armstrong     952 18 Chambersburg PA   29:56   29:43  

   39   182 Annagrace Guffey     953 19 Lynchburg    VA   29:57   29:43  

   40   183 Natalie Saylor       951 18 Chambersburg PA   29:56   29:43  

   41   185 Emily Martel         404 19 Lynchburg    VA   30:02   29:48  

   42   193 Madison Grubb        475 19 Mechanicsvil VA   34:06   33:48  

   43   201 Ashley Peters        407 19 Merrimack    NH   43:59   43:45  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     4 Joshua Torre          39 21 Lynchburg    VA   14:01   13:58  

    2     6 Jacob Tyler          939 21 Craigsville  WV   14:05   14:01  

    3     7 Joel Brenny          945 21 Lynchburg    VA   14:04   14:04  

    4     8 John Davenport       972 20 Lynchburg    VA   14:07   14:07  

    5     9 Ben Orth              41 21 Rochester    MN   14:18   14:15  

    6    10 Paul Messerly        934 22 Wausau       WI   14:34   14:21  

    7    11 Jason Frustol        962 21 Fergus Falls MN   14:31   14:28  

    8    13 Kenneth Horne         31 20 Harpersville AL   14:45   14:44  

    9    15 Paul Lee             471 23 Lynchburg    VA   14:44   14:44  

   10    17 Tyler Cornford       483 20 Lynchburg    VA   14:58   14:58  

   11    18 Kevin MacPherson     947 22 Lynchburg    VA   15:15   15:09  

   12    20 Cody Hughes          974 25 Lynchburg    VA   15:21   15:18  

   13    22 Simon Gatchell        71 20 Nokesville   VA   15:34   15:25  

   14    23 Justin Reede           8 20 Reisterstown MD   15:39   15:29  

   15    24 Caleb Couch          949 20 Lynchburg    VA   15:39   15:32  

   16    25 Stephen Cook         943 21 Simi Valley  CA   15:41   15:37  



   17    30 Alex Johansson       482 23 Conroe       TX   15:55   15:52  

   18    33 Chris Peterson       932 21 Ruther Glen  VA   16:18   16:15  

   19    34 Matthew Persons      429 20 Chesapeake   VA   16:22   16:18  

   20    35 Kevin Betsch         984 22 Waxhaw       NC   16:28   16:20  

   21    36 Andrew Muscara         5 20 Breinigsvill PA   16:22   16:22  

   22    39 Benjamin Wager       989 20 Ballston Lak NY   16:32   16:27  

   23    43 Sean Howat           927 22 Cheyney      PA   16:47   16:39  

   24    45 Mike Cargill         981 22 Amherst      VA   16:50   16:41  

   25    46 Brian Tencher        942 28 Lynchburg    VA   16:50   16:43  

   26    49 John Salter            9 21 Virginia Bea VA   16:57   16:51  

   27    53 Collin Strachan      485 23 Lynchburg    VA   17:10   17:05  

   28    54 Tyler McKane         422 20 Clayville    NY   17:28   17:13  

   29    58 Grant Mullis         990 20 Kannapolis   NC   17:23   17:18  

   30    60 Benjamin Ellison     961 21 Succasunna   NJ   17:41   17:37  

   31    68 John Carter          476 22 Lynchburg    VA   18:19   18:16  

   32    72 Paul Armstrong        69 21 Rockaway     NJ   18:41   18:31  

   33    73 Jesse Gauldin         64 20 Lynchburg    VA   18:49   18:37  

   34    76 Jacob Egan            58 22 Lynchburg    VA   18:46   18:42  

   35    78 Gregory Mills        403 22 Evington     VA   19:01   18:54  

   36    79 Ryan Bowman           70 21 Vincentown   NJ   19:08   18:59  

   37    80 Jake Hargett         926 21 Lakewood     CA   19:09   19:06  

   38    88 Matthew Anderson      43 20 Elm City     NC   20:07   19:58  

   39    89 Jonathan Wilson      929 24 Morehead     KY   20:18   20:08  

   40   100 Ryan Mullins          72 20 Lynchburg    VA   20:39   20:30  

   41   101 Brendan Brustle      982 21 Clifton Park NY   20:36   20:32  

   42   108 Cody Gochenouer      452 23 Lynchburg    VA   21:01   20:51  

   43   120 Kristian Samaniego    36 21 Granbury     TX   21:45   21:39  

   44   139 James Candelario     479 21 Lynchburg    VA   23:23   23:15  

   45   141 Austin Witt           63 22 Camp Verde   AZ   23:21   23:17  

   46   142 Jordan Cooter        447 25 Forest       VA   23:45   23:25  

   47   146 Cameron Burgamy       76 26 Amherst      VA   24:15   24:00  

   48   156 Jan Dervish          448 26 Lynchburg    VA   25:24   25:05  

   49   159 Nicholas Sturgill     74 20 Smithfield   VA   26:17   26:02  

   50   172 David Clouse          59 22 Lynchburg    VA   27:42   27:38  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    37 Rachel Walters       968 22 Lynchburg    VA   16:25   16:25  

    2    42 Kendal Ryle          938 21 Lynchburg    VA   16:43   16:38  

    3    48 Ashley Cypher        413 22 Palmyra      PA   16:58   16:50  

    4    52 Lexi Pietruszka      424 20 Collingswood NJ   17:01   16:56  

    5    57 Abigail Daniels        1 20 Waynesboro   PA   17:24   17:17  

    6    61 Leah Hurt            986 20 Lynchburg    VA   17:48   17:39  

    7    63 Emily Crouch          13 20 Lynchburg    VA   18:08   17:59  

    8    66 Taylor Cedeno        496 22 Lynchburg    VA   18:04   18:01  

    9    70 Sydney Egan          484 20 Lynchburg    VA   18:31   18:26  

   10    71 Emily Wright         487 21 Cass City    MI   18:41   18:27  

   11    74 Laura Demetros       971 21 Fishkill     NY   18:50   18:38  

   12    75 Jessica Heidebrink    45 20 Bloomington  IL   18:47   18:40  

   13    91 Alexandra Karman     944 20 Hamilton     OH   20:16   20:12  

   14    93 Emily Skovira        933 21 Lynchburg    VA   20:30   20:19  

   15    94 Sarah Mast            46 20 Carlisle     PA   20:30   20:22  

   16    95 Lauren Rust           42 21 Nampa        ID   20:34   20:22  

   17    96 Brenna Mills          44 20 Lynchburg    VA   20:34   20:23  

   18    98 Lindsey Brown        453 24 Lynchburg    VA   20:37   20:27  

   19   102 Stephanie Schuler    930 22 Milton       WI   20:52   20:38  

   20   103 Victoria Hebert      977 22 Lynchburg    VA   20:56   20:41  

   21   104 Emily Chafins        449 21 Lynchburg    VA   20:50   20:42  



   22   105 Laura Isaacs         450 22 Lynchburg    VA   21:00   20:44  

   23   109 Abigail Chennells    937 20 Lynchburg    VA   21:02   20:51  

   24   114 Nadia Brown            2 20 Lynchburg    VA   21:25   21:18  

   25   117 Rebecca Hall          32 20 Moore        SC   21:36   21:33  

   26   119 Sarah Dunn            35 21 Toledo       OH   21:45   21:39  

   27   122 Amber Harrison        81 22 Oxford       MI   22:20   22:03  

   28   126 Mykie Scanlan          7 21 Lynchburg    VA   22:20   22:09  

   29   127 Faith Gerber          56 21 Lynchburg    VA   22:37   22:26  

   30   128 Chelsea Cepeda        68 20 Fort Mill    SC   22:37   22:26  

   31   129 Kaitlyn Scales        55 23 Apex         NC   22:38   22:27  

   32   130 Rachael Flores       451 20 Lynchburg    VA   22:38   22:32  

   33   133 Mackenzie Wirth      477 22 Lynchburg    VA   23:09   22:58  

   34   137 Kaylin Palmeri        10 20 Lynchburg    VA   23:20   23:10  

   35   138 Christy Gwartney     480 22 Lynchburg    VA   23:23   23:15  

   36   140 Gabriella Hansen      14 21 Lynchburg    VA   23:27   23:16  

   37   143 Zoe Pell              75 20 Sewickley    PA   23:55   23:38  

   38   147 Emily Martin          40 23 Lynchburg    VA   24:14   24:02  

   39   150 Corteney Williams    923 21 Lynchburg    VA   24:26   24:13  

   40   151 Elaina Gomez-Palazz   15 22 Lynchburg    VA   24:31   24:17  

   41   152 Jamie Otto            47 21 Lynchburg    VA   24:36   24:27  

   42   154 Hannah Voelker        50 21 Lynchburg    VA   24:37   24:28  

   43   158 Emily Wade            22 20 Callands     VA   26:02   25:50  

   44   163 Sydney Dawson        444 23 Lynchburg    VA   26:52   26:36  

   45   166 Madison Carroll      921 20 Forest       VA   27:12   27:04  

   46   167 Christine Vodrazka   481 22 Lynchburg    VA   27:18   27:06  

   47   168 Krista Williams      478 21 Lynchburg    VA   27:18   27:06  

   48   169 Sara Thomson         489 20 East Northpo NY   27:42   27:27  

   49   171 Arielle Hughes       975 25 Lynchburg    VA   27:36   27:33  

   50   173 Cortney Dieterly     978 24 Columbus     NJ   27:51   27:38  

   51   174 Danielle Dahme       426 20 Oreland      PA   27:53   27:48  

   52   176 Caitlin McMannen     428 23 Durham       NC   28:58   28:40  

   53   179 Kate Parker           12 20 Richmond     VA   29:34   29:24  

   54   184 Cass Rupert          405 20 Lynchburg    VA   30:02   29:47  

   55   186 Danielle Eschedor    941 20 Lynchburg    VA   30:17   30:07  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    47 Josh Yeoman          500 32 Lynchburg    VA   16:48   16:48  

    2    67 Sibande Sibande       17 35 Lynchburg    VA   23:02   18:06  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    27 Chelsey Horkman       26 30 Concordia    KS   15:47   15:41  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    44 Stephen Muller       954 48 Forest       VA   16:47   16:40  

    2    64 Kevin Hackworth       38 43 Forest       VA   18:03   17:59  

    3   123 Phillip Kershner     931 46 Appomattox   VA   22:16   22:05  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1   160 Jean Turner           37 47 Amherst      VA   26:36   26:23  

    2   178 Marlene Pell          82 47 Sewickley    PA   29:17   29:01  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    62 Richard Dolan        418 57 Southern Pin NC   18:09   17:54  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1   190 Carol Dolan          415 56 Southern Pin NC   32:55   32:39  

 



                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

           NO FINISHERS 

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

           NO FINISHERS 

 

Timing & Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@riversiderunners.com 


